energy efficiency, replacement storm windows and storm doors and replacement windows and 

doors) 

Code violations will be determined by an inspection conducted by a licensed inspector.  

Section II. Available Benefits 

A. PROGRAM FINANCING 

Up to Twenty-five thousand and 00/100 dollars ($25,000.00) per unit may be available for improvements 

to eligible owner-occupied and renter-occupied units. Municipal rehabilitation investments shall average 

at least $10,000.00 for a major system. Administrative costs will be covered in accordance with the